Fixed Inductors for EL Lamp Driver EL駆動用面実装
づ け
固定インダクタ
Inductance Range: 330~3300µH
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD COILS
DIMENSIONS／外形寸法図
FEATURES／特　長
D32FU

TYPE D32FU (Quantity/reel; 2,000 PCS)
東光品番 インダクタンス(1) 許容差 直流抵抗(2) 最大許容電流(3)
TOKO
Part
Number
Inductance(1)
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(Ω) Max.
Rated
DC Current(3)
(mA) Max.
#887FU-331M 330 ± 20 9.7 109
#887FU-391M 390 ± 20 12.0 96
#887FU-471M 470 ± 20 14.0 90
#887FU-561M 560 ± 20 18.0 81
#887FU-681M 680 ± 20 20.0 74
#887FU-821M 820 ± 20 30.0 61
#887FU-102M 1000 ± 20 34.0 56
#887FU-122M 1200 ± 20 35.0 57
#887FU-152M 1500 ± 20 56.0 42
#887FU-182M 1800 ± 20 59.0 43
#887FU-222M 2200 ± 20 67.0 42
#887FU-252M 2500 ± 20 81.0 37
#887FU-272M 2700 ± 20 93.0 33
#887FU-332M 3300 ± 20 113.0 30
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871